
Oracle Solution Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4

No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur,

Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL  2022

Emp Code 1433172 Emp Name Karthikeyan Dharmalingam

Department 504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud Cost Center 504776 PF No. PYBOM0023430000003
4020

Location CHENNAI Designation PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT ESI No.

Date of Birth 28-05-1983 Bank A/c No 141701537655 Pan No. ANTPD1754A

Date of Joining 08-04-2021 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100200185817 Global Date of
Joining

08-04-2021

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance (HRA)

Special Allowance

LTA Taxable

60,094.00

30,047.00

43,401.00

5,010.00

60,094.00

30,047.00

43,401.00

5,010.00

Employee Club

Income Tax

Provident Fund

50.00

20,479.00

7,211.00

50.00

20,479.00

7,211.00

Total Earnings 138,552.00  138,552.00 Total Deductions 27,740.00 27,740.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 110,812.00

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Eight Hundred and Twelve Only.

Loan Type EMI Loan Amount Recovered Amount Balance For the Month

Principle Interest

Bank Name Branch Description
ICICI ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/07/2022



Oracle Solution Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4

No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur,

Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MAY  2022

Emp Code 1433172 Emp Name Karthikeyan Dharmalingam

Department 504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud Cost Center 504776 PF No. PYBOM0023430000003
4020

Location CHENNAI Designation PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT ESI No.

Date of Birth 28-05-1983 Bank A/c No 141701537655 Pan No. ANTPD1754A

Date of Joining 08-04-2021 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100200185817 Global Date of
Joining

08-04-2021

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance (HRA)

Special Allowance

LTA Taxable

60,094.00

30,047.00

43,401.00

0.00

120,188.00

60,094.00

86,802.00

5,010.00

Employee Club

Income Tax

Provident Fund

50.00

18,916.00

7,211.00

100.00

39,395.00

14,422.00

Total Earnings 133,542.00  272,094.00 Total Deductions 26,177.00 53,917.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 107,365.00

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Five Only.

Loan Type EMI Loan Amount Recovered Amount Balance For the Month

Principle Interest

Bank Name Branch Description
ICICI ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/07/2022



Oracle Solution Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4

No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur,

Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE  2022

Emp Code 1433172 Emp Name Karthikeyan Dharmalingam

Department 504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud Cost Center 504776 PF No. PYBOM0023430000003
4020

Location CHENNAI Designation PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT ESI No.

Date of Birth 28-05-1983 Bank A/c No 141701537655 Pan No. ANTPD1754A

Date of Joining 08-04-2021 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100200185817 Global Date of
Joining

08-04-2021

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance (HRA)

Special Allowance

LTA Taxable

60,094.00

30,047.00

43,401.00

0.00

180,282.00

90,141.00

130,203.00

5,010.00

Employee Club

Income Tax

Provident Fund

Mediclaim - Parents Sr Citizen

50.00

18,916.00

7,211.00

3,140.37

150.00

58,311.00

21,633.00

3,140.37

Total Earnings 133,542.00  405,636.00 Total Deductions 29,317.37 83,234.37

    Net Pay :     Rs. 104,224.63

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Four Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Four Rupees and Sixty Three Paise  Only.

Loan Type EMI Loan Amount Recovered Amount Balance For the Month

Principle Interest

Bank Name Branch Description
ICICI ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

08/07/2022



Oracle Solution Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4

No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur,

Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  2022

Emp Code 1433172 Emp Name Karthikeyan Dharmalingam

Department 504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud Cost Center 504776 PF No. PYBOM0023430000003
4020

Location CHENNAI Designation PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT ESI No.

Date of Birth 28-05-1983 Bank A/c No 141701537655 Pan No. ANTPD1754A

Date of Joining 08-04-2021 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100200185817 Global Date of
Joining

08-04-2021

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance (HRA)

Special Allowance

LTA Taxable

Q4 OCG Bonus

60,094.00

30,047.00

43,401.00

0.00

57,920.00

240,376.00

120,188.00

173,604.00

5,010.00

57,920.00

Employee Club

Income Tax

Provident Fund

Mediclaim - Parents Sr Citizen

50.00

36,987.00

7,211.00

3,140.37

200.00

95,298.00

28,844.00

6,280.74

Total Earnings 191,462.00  597,098.00 Total Deductions 47,388.37 130,622.74

    Net Pay :     Rs. 144,073.63

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Forty Four Thousand and Seventy Three Rupees and Sixty Three Paise  Only.

Loan Type EMI Loan Amount Recovered Amount Balance For the Month

Principle Interest

Bank Name Branch Description
ICICI ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

07/08/2022



Oracle Solution Services (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4

No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur,

Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST  2022

Emp Code 1433172 Emp Name Karthikeyan Dharmalingam

Department 504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud Cost Center 504776 PF No. PYBOM0023430000003
4020

Location CHENNAI Designation PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT ESI No.

Date of Birth 28-05-1983 Bank A/c No 141701537655 Pan No. ANTPD1754A

Date of Joining 08-04-2021 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100200185817 Global Date of
Joining

08-04-2021

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance (HRA)

Special Allowance

LTA Taxable

Q4 OCG Bonus

60,094.00

30,047.00

43,401.00

0.00

0.00

300,470.00

150,235.00

217,005.00

5,010.00

57,920.00

Employee Club

Income Tax

Provident Fund

Profession Tax

Mediclaim - Parents Sr Citizen

50.00

18,916.00

7,211.00

1,250.00

3,140.37

250.00

114,214.00

36,055.00

1,250.00

9,421.11

Total Earnings 133,542.00  730,640.00 Total Deductions 30,567.37 161,190.11

    Net Pay :     Rs. 102,974.63

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Four Rupees and Sixty Three Paise  Only.

Loan Type EMI Loan Amount Recovered Amount Balance For the Month

Principle Interest

Bank Name Branch Description
ICICI ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

31/08/2022


