

Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4 No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur, Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2022

Emp Code	1433172	Emp Name	Karthikeyan Dharmalingam			
Department	504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud	Cost Center	504776	PF No.	PYBOM0023430000003 4020	
Location	CHENNAI	Designation	PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT	ESI No.		
Date of Birth	28-05-1983	Bank A/c No	141701537655	Pan No.	ANTPD1754A	
Date of Joining	08-04-2021	Gender	М	EPS No.		
UAN	100200185817	Global Date of Joining	08-04-2021			

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	60,094.00	60,094.00	Employee Club	50.00	50.00
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	30,047.00	30,047.00	Income Tax	20,479.00	20,479.00
Special Allowance	43,401.00	43,401.00	Provident Fund	7,211.00	7,211.00
LTA Taxable	5,010.00	5,010.00			
Total Earnings	138,552.00	138,552.00	Total Deductions	27,740.00	27,740.00

Net Pay: Rs. 110,812.00

In Words Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Eight Hundred and Twelve Only.

Loan Type	EMI	Loan Amount	Recovered Amount	Balance	For the Month	
					Principle	Interest

Bank Name	Branch Description
ICICI	ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0



Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4 No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur, Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022

Emp Code	1433172	Emp Name	Karthikeyan Dharmalingam	Karthikeyan Dharmalingam			
Department	504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud	Cost Center	504776	PF No.	PYBOM0023430000003 4020		
Location	CHENNAI	Designation	PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT	ESI No.			
Date of Birth	28-05-1983	Bank A/c No	141701537655	Pan No.	ANTPD1754A		
Date of Joining	08-04-2021	Gender	M	EPS No.			
UAN	100200185817	Global Date of Joining	08-04-2021				

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	60,094.00	120,188.00	Employee Club	50.00	100.00
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	30,047.00	60,094.00	Income Tax	18,916.00	39,395.00
Special Allowance	43,401.00	86,802.00	Provident Fund	7,211.00	14,422.00
LTA Taxable	0.00	5,010.00			
Total Earnings	133,542.00	272,094.00	Total Deductions	26,177.00	53,917.00

Net Pay: Rs. 107,365.00

In Words Rupees One Lakh Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Five Only.

Loan Type	EMI	Loan Amount	Recovered Amount	Balance	For the Month	
					Principle	Interest

Bank Name	Branch Description
ICICI	ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0



Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4 No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur, Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022

Emp Code	1433172	Emp Name	Karthikeyan Dharmalingam			
Department	504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud	Cost Center	504776	PF No.	PYBOM0023430000003 4020	
Location	CHENNAI	Designation	PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT	ESI No.		
Date of Birth	28-05-1983	Bank A/c No	141701537655	Pan No.	ANTPD1754A	
Date of Joining	08-04-2021	Gender	M	EPS No.		
UAN	100200185817	Global Date of Joining	08-04-2021			

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	60,094.00	180,282.00	Employee Club	50.00	150.00
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	30,047.00	90,141.00	Income Tax	18,916.00	58,311.00
Special Allowance	43,401.00	130,203.00	Provident Fund	7,211.00	21,633.00
LTA Taxable	0.00	5,010.00	Mediclaim - Parents Sr Citizen	3,140.37	3,140.37
Total Earnings	133,542.00	405,636.00	Total Deductions	29,317.37	83,234.37

Net Pay: Rs. 104,224.63

In Words Rupees One Lakh Four Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Four Rupees and Sixty Three Paise Only.

Loan Type	EMI	Loan Amount	Recovered Amount	Balance	For the Month	
					Principle	Interest

Bank Name	Branch Description
ICICI	ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0



Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4 No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur, Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2022

Emp Code	1433172	Emp Name	Karthikeyan Dharmalingam		
Department	504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud	Cost Center	504776	PF No.	PYBOM0023430000003 4020
Location	CHENNAI	Designation	PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	28-05-1983	Bank A/c No	141701537655	Pan No.	ANTPD1754A
Date of Joining	08-04-2021	Gender	M	EPS No.	
UAN	100200185817	Global Date of Joining	08-04-2021		

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	60,094.00	240,376.00	Employee Club	50.00	200.00
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	30,047.00	120,188.00	Income Tax	36,987.00	95,298.00
Special Allowance	43,401.00	173,604.00	Provident Fund	7,211.00	28,844.00
LTA Taxable	0.00	5,010.00	Mediclaim - Parents Sr Citizen	3,140.37	6,280.74
Q4 OCG Bonus	57,920.00	57,920.00			
Total Earnings	191,462.00	597,098.00	Total Deductions	47,388.37	130,622.74

Net Pay: Rs. 144,073.63

In Words Rupees One Lakh Forty Four Thousand and Seventy Three Rupees and Sixty Three Paise Only.

Loan Type	ЕМІ	Loan Amount	Recovered Amount	Balance	For the Month	
					Principle	Interest

Bank Name	Branch Description
ICICI	ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0



Oracle Tech Hub, Block B, Lvl 4 No.169/1,Bellandur, Sarjapur, Marathahalli Ring Road, Kadubeesanhalli,

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022

Emp Code	1433172	Emp Name	Karthikeyan Dharmalingam		
Department	504776 - 0XV:GSC-HCM Cloud	Cost Center	504776	PF No.	PYBOM0023430000003 4020
Location	CHENNAI	Designation	PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	28-05-1983	Bank A/c No	141701537655	Pan No.	ANTPD1754A
Date of Joining	08-04-2021	Gender	М	EPS No.	
UAN	100200185817	Global Date of Joining	08-04-2021		

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	60,094.00	300,470.00	Employee Club	50.00	250.00
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	30,047.00	150,235.00	Income Tax	18,916.00	114,214.00
Special Allowance	43,401.00	217,005.00	Provident Fund	7,211.00	36,055.00
LTA Taxable	0.00	5,010.00	Profession Tax	1,250.00	1,250.00
Q4 OCG Bonus	0.00	57,920.00	Mediclaim - Parents Sr Citizen	3,140.37	9,421.11
Total Earnings	133,542.00	730,640.00	Total Deductions	30,567.37	161,190.11

Net Pay: Rs. 102,974.63

In Words Rupees One Lakh Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Four Rupees and Sixty Three Paise Only.

Loan Type	ЕМІ	Loan Amount	Recovered Amount	Balance	For the Month	
					Principle	Interest

Bank Name	Branch Description
ICICI	ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0